#Name?

Match
Final

N o abh WwN e

ALIAS

Marshal Stone

Kid Seventy

Scout Brown

Grizz Stone

Pilar Caliente

Foul Mouth Frank Schutz
Local Boy

Total Shooters 7
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Category Final

D
CB
D
WR
LS
FCD

PR R RPN R R

Alaska 49ers'

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

#Name?

Stage 1

28.14
51.22
66.10
72.12
82.64
108.40
0.00

Stage 2

39.97
46.59
59.12
101.43
84.87
118.47
0.00

Stage 3

24.06
42.32
78.89
86.24
80.46
117.22
0.00

Stage 4

34.96
58.72
63.47
85.51
99.00
118.09
0.00

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

32.98
44.66
71.10
76.40
90.92
91.32

0.00

1/23/2022

Final

Time
160.11
243.51
338.68
421.70
437.89
553.50
750.00



